In accordance with
Rules 62,6.3 & 6.5 of LIQOZ
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and : H
e e e ind Notice of statement of affairs
Insolvency Act 1986,

&

Companies House

20/12/2018
COMPANIES HOUSE

U -

Company details

1|
Company number ,(TI(TI?I?/—Q—FHFE

< Filling in this form
Please complete In typescript or in

Company name in full | Phoenix Film Partners Limited

bold black capitals

r Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) L Ve “a H\aten

Surname =

u Liquidator’s addrass

Building name/number | Allan House

Street I 10 John Princes Street

Past town | London

County/Region I

Postcode Wi1 ,E 4] ’7 m

Country

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator.

E Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number ’ @ Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ‘ another liquidator.

Post town J

County/Region |

Postcade |¥ ,_,_I_I_,i’_,—*

Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

i [ [flife

jwr)
<Y
—
[1+]

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

/]
Sign awt#

Liguidator's signature

Signature

Signature date

APSPACYENPY

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

AN information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

@ Where to send

Company name

Insolve Plus Ltd

Address

I Allan House
| 10 John Princes Street
|

" London

County/Region
™ w[t]ef JofAafHT
Country

|DX

Telephane

020 7495 2348

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

[0 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3U7.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This ferm has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Phoenix Film Partners Limited

on the |1 December 2018

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name f\qm(:ﬁ@ QC\O

i

Dated i\ /1‘2_/18
/ /




Phoenix Film Partners Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at | | December 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Realise

Assets Book Value

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Investments 53,643,753.00 53,643,753.00
Twentieth Century Fox Film Corporation (45,479,060.00)
Surplus c/d 8,164,693.00

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Debtors 821,923.00

821,923.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Q— @ Date _ }\ /‘L/.‘cf_f
a4

821,923.00



Phoenix Film Partners Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at || December 2018

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 821,923.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 821,923.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre |5 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
821,923.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) B NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 821,923.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges a 821,923.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {(brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 821,923.00
SURPLUS B/D 8,164,693.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
H M Revenue & Customs - CT 61,450.00
Ingenious Media Limited 516,321.00
Ingenious Media Investments Limited 8,184,823.00
8,762,594.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post [4 September 2003) 224,022,00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 224,022.00
tssued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
) 1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 224,021.00

Signature & lﬁ Date _ \\ /l/\ g
/7



aJnieudig

00°pSH IPTPS

Zuyrezoy serzug ¢

00°090'6LY'S¥ VSN ‘0060-€1 706 BWIOWED ‘SiHy 413439 ‘006 XC8 Od uonesodiony witf xo4 ANuaD) YIanuam ) 0040
00'€78'+81'8 (6 41 M vopuoT auenbg uapjon g) PRI SIUBLISIAU] 1Pl SNOILD3Y) 101D
0017915 (6 1M ‘uopuoT ‘asenbg uapjos g panwIr] etpaly snowady| 001D
Oodmv._@ XYl 6X8 .mwu_?_mm XE] :O_umLOa._OU SWOISNT) 2 INUIAIY WH 00HD
3 SSIppPY aweN A3y

s4031pa4D) Auedwon - g
pa3iwi saaulieyg w4 xiuaoyd
P37 snjd 2AjOSy|



— aumeudig

001 00°[ | 1] Buiero] ssinug Lseuipag |

001 001 [ 00’1 AreuipaQ (e 41 M ‘uopuoT ‘a4enbg uapjes gy PRI BIPS} SNOluSy) 00IH
seJdeys  aneA

dnpred dnapaied JooN rrulwon adiy ssauppy awep Aoy

sJapjoyadJeys - D
Po31wI] saduied W4 X1Iuaoyd
P37 SN|d 2AjOsu|



